

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 523/2017

KAMAL KANT AGARWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-02-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S. Rajappa, AOR
Ms. G Dhivya Sri, Adv.
Mr. R Gowrishankar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the
respondent, list the matter after two weeks.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)